DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 32.60

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 37.26

VALUE SURCHARGE 59.17

OTHER CHARGES 33.00

DOOR COLLECTION 60.00

DOOR DELIVERY 297.00

DISCOUNT -130.41

TOTAL FREIGHT 742.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 133.56

GRAND TOTAL 876.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Seventy Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

KANCHIPURAM (KCPM)

VELLORE HUB (VLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 25-26/00307 VALUE 118330.00

E-Waybill No 551937714079

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :